

Tax Invoice

Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,

SY NO 210 & 211, RAMPALLY VILLAGE, GHATKESAR MANDAL, MEDCHAL- MALKAJGIRI MANDAL, Telangana - 500051

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy

PAN: AADCM5906D GSTIN : 36AADCM5906D2ZO

Customer Details				Invoice No		44976	
Billing Details		Shipping Details		Invoice Date		09 Sep 2025	
AMTZ Medpolis Square 4554 Pvt Ltd Vm Steel Projrt Town Ship Sub Post office,, Ground, Plot. No: D1-56, HUB Building, AMTZ CAMPUS, Pragati maidan, Vishakhapatnam Vishakapatanam, Andra Pradesh- 530031 GSTIN: 37AAXCA5420G1ZG PAN:AAXCA5420G		AMTZ 4554 Vm Steel Projrt Town Ship Sub Post office,, Ground, Plot. No: D1-56, HUB Building, AMTZ CAMPUS, Pragati maidan, Vishakhapatnam Vishakapatanam, Andra Pradesh- 530031		PO No		20250901046	
				PO Date		01 Sep 2025	
S.No	Description Of Goods	HSN/SAC	Qty	Rate	Gross	Tax%	Tax Amt
1	PLUM8907-Plumbing-PVC-Rigid Coupling-50mm-Nos.	391723	40.00	12.50	500	18.00	90.00
2	PLUM4547-Plumbing-PVC Rigid-Pipe-50mmx6000mm-Nos.	391723	40.00	335.16	13,406	18.00	2,413.15
3	PLUM7477-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Coupling-100mm-Nos.	39174000	60.00	67.60	4,056	18.00	730.08
4	PLUM4387-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Coupling -75mmx45-Nos.	39174000	40.00	39.52	1,581	18.00	284.54
5	PLUM5514-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Door Bend-75mmX87.5degree-Nos.	39174000	90.00	62.40	5,616	18.00	1,010.88
6	PLUM7462-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Door Bend -100mm-Nos.	39174000	25.00	108.16	2,704	18.00	486.72
7	PLUM6853-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Double socket Pipe-100x1200mm-Nos.	391723	75.00	206.96	15,522	18.00	2,793.96
8	PLUM1545-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Double socket Pipe-100x600mm-Nos.	391723	75.00	120.12	9,009	18.00	1,621.62



9	PLUM1677-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Double socket Pipe-75x1200mm-Nos.	391723	40.00	110.24	4,410	18.00	793.72
10	PLUM6023-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Double socket Pipe-75x600-Nos.	391723	40.00	65.00	2,600	18.00	468.00
11	PLUM4860-Plumbing-PVC SWR-End Cap Plain-110mm-Nos.	39172310	75.00	72.45	5,434	18.00	978.07
12	PLUM7792-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Floor Trap-100mm-Nos.	39174000	20.00	106.08	2,122	18.00	381.88
13	PLUM2550-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Lubricant Paste-500gms-Nos.	27101990	4.00	104.50	418	18.00	75.24
14	PLUM8313-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Reducer - 100mm-Nos.	39174000	40.00	110.00	4,400	18.00	792.00
15	PLUM7418-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Reducer Tee-100x75mm-Nos.	39174000	60.00	133.12	7,987	18.00	1,437.69
16	PLUM2885-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Single Socket Pipe-100x3000mm-Nos.	391723	100.00	432.00	43,200	18.00	7,776.00
17	PLUM1660-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Single socket pipe-75X3000mm-Nos.	391723	20.00	260.19	5,204	18.00	936.68
18	PLUM2418-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Single Y - 100mm-Nos.	39174000	40.00	129.00	5,160	18.00	928.8
19	PLUM1447-Plumbing-CPVC Solution-- 500gms-Nos.	39174000	20.00	271.00	5,420	18.00	975.6
20	PLUM7180-Plumbing-Rigid-Elbow-50mm-Nos.	39174000	150.00	20.00	3,000	18.00	540.00
21	PLUM7330-Plumbing-PVC SWR-45deg Bend-75mm-Nos.	3917	40.00	77.00	3,080	18.00	554.4
22	PLUM3895-Plumbing-PVC-Rigid Tee- 75mm-Nos.	39174000	60.00	70.00	4,200	18.00	756.00
				Total Taxable Amount	1,49,028.15		26,825.06
				Total Invoice Amount	1,75,853.00		
IGST		CGST	SGST				
26,825.06		0.00	0.00				



Rupees : One Lakh Seventy Five Thousands Eight Hundred And Fifty Three Only.

For Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,
Authorised signator